## UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

## EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

MAXELL, LTD.,	§	
	§	
	± §	
Plaintiff(s),	§	
	§	Case No.: 5:19-cv-0036-RWS
vs.	§	
APPLE INC.,	§	
	§	
	§	
Defendant(s).	§	

## NOTICE OF INTENT TO REQUEST REDACTION

Notice is hereby given that a statement of redaction will be submitted to the court reporter within 21 days from the filing of the transcript with the Clerk of Court. The proceeding occurred on 9/17/2019 and was reported by Anna Lafrenz , the court reporter.

Dated: 10/2/2019	2019	/s/ Melissa R. Smith		
		Attorney for	Apple Inc.	

## **CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE**

I hereby certify that on 10/2/2019 , a true and correct copy of the foregoing instrument has been served on all counsel of record and the court reporter.

/s/ Melissa R. Smith	
Attorney for Apple Inc.	

